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Women / 2 / Child B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Patricia Abrigo2023
Classic

9.400 9.000 9.0008.925 36.325
1 4 3 2T 1 

1 

Bryce DeVoto2025
Classic

8.900 9.050 9.0759.025 36.050
8 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Yaw2014
CCGI

9.150 9.075 9.0008.800 36.025
4 1 5T 2T 3 

3 

Emily Whiteneck2005
Black Diamond

9.000 9.050 8.8259.125 36.000
5T 2T 1 5 4 

4 

Kaylani Muscat2028
Classic

9.200 8.700 8.9008.750 35.550
2 6 7 4 5 

5 

Terryann Fryer2000
Black Diamond

8.800 8.875 8.6258.850 35.150
9 5 4 7 6 

6 

Avery Yagle2013
CCGI

9.175 8.400 8.7008.725 35.000
3 8 8 6 7 

7 

Isabella Rodriguez2076
Tumble Time - Merced

9.000 8.450 8.4508.800 34.700
5T 7 5T 9 8 

8 

Ella Struck2004
Black Diamond

8.600 8.100 8.6008.400 33.700
10 9 10 8 9 

9 

Melia Carlton2008
CCGI

9.000 7.800 8.0508.625 33.475
5T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Savanna Smith2080
Tumble Time - Merced

7.650 7.125 8.3258.200 31.300
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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